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10:30-11:30 Talk with Peggy Mohan
about migration, the development of the languages of India 
and the history of their speakers.

Introduction
Welcome Speech by 

Dr. Berthold Franke, Director, Goethe-Institut / Max Mueller Bhavan New Delhi and former President, EUNIC 
Dr. Òscar Pujol, Director, Instituto Cervantes of New Delhi and President, EUNIC 

Video message by dignitaries
Cultural performance by school students 

For schools

For everyone

For everyone

For adults

BREAK

BREAK

Student Group 1: 

Short Film Screening and Discussion on 
the films produced by the students

Virtual Gallery Walk through the artworks 
of the students

Student Group 2: 

Short Film Screening and Discussion on 
the films produced by the students

Virtual Gallery Walk through the 
artworks of the students

Music meets poetry
by Janice Pariat, an Indian poet and writer, born in Assam and based in Shillong and 
Anoushka Maskey, singer songwriter, based in Sikkim and Mumbai

Farewell note
Dr. Òscar Pujol, Director, Instituto Cervantes of New Delhi and President, EUNIC 
Dr. Berthold Franke, Director, Goethe-Institut / Max Mueller Bhavan New Delhi and former President, EUNIC 

Video message by dignitaries

6 poets from India and Europe reading and discussing their 
poems

André Velter from France, writes in French
Christian Filips from Germany, writes in German
Iris Blauensteiner from Austria, writes in German
Rui Cóias from Portugal, writes in Portugese
Subhro Bandopadhyaya from India, writes in Spanish 
and Bangla
Sabika Abbas Naqvi from India, writes in Urdu, Hindi, 
Hindustani and English

14:00-15:30

10:00-10:30 IST

10:30-12:00 IST

12:00-14:00 IST

14:00-15:30 IST

15:30-16:00 IST

16:00-17:00 IST

17:00-17:15 IST

EUROPEAN DAY OF LANGUAGES - LANGUAGES, CULTURAL HERITAGE AND SUSTANABILITY
26.09.2021

YEARS
EUROPEAN
DAY OF LANGUAGES

Opening and closing ceremonies will be translated into Indian Sign Language

PLATFORM: Zoom
LINKS TO JOIN:

For everyone + schools | 10:00-17:15 IST

Link: https://goethe-institut.zoom.us/j/81213682843

Meeting ID: 812 1368 2843

For adults | 10:30-15:30 IST

Link:  https://goethe-institut.zoom.us/j/85946994993

Meeting ID: 859 4699 4993


