CULTURE. LANGUAGES. SUSTAINABILITY.





26.09.2021





EUROPEAN DAY OF LANGUAGES - LANGUAGES, CULTURAL HERITAGE AND SUSTANABILITY 26.09.2021

For everyone

10:00-10:30 IST	 Introduction Welcome Speech by Dr. Berthold Franke, Director, Goethe-Institut / Max Mueller Bhavan New Delhi and former President, EUNIC Dr. Òscar Pujol, Director, Instituto Cervantes of New Delhi and President, EUNIC Video message by dignitaries Cultural performance by school students
-----------------	---

	For schools	Fo	or adults
10:30-12:00 IST	 Student Group 1: Short Film Screening and Discussion on the films produced by the students Virtual Gallery Walk through the artworks of the students 	10:30-11:30	 Talk with Peggy Mohan about migration, the development of the languages of India and the history of their speakers.
12:00-14:00 IST	BREAK		
14:00-15:30 IST	 Student Group 2: Short Film Screening and Discussion on the films produced by the students Virtual Gallery Walk through the artworks of the students 	14:00-15:30	 6 poets from India and Europe reading and discussing their poems André Velter from France, writes in French Christian Filips from Germany, writes in German Iris Blauensteiner from Austria, writes in German Rui Cóias from Portugal, writes in Portugese Subhro Bandopadhyaya from India, writes in Spanish and Bangla Sabika Abbas Naqvi from India, writes in Urdu, Hindi, Hindustani and English
15:30-16:00 IST	BREAK	•	•

For everyone

16:00-17:00 IST	— Music meets poetry by Janice Pariat , an Indian poet and writer, born in Assam and based in Shillong and Anoushka Maskey , singer songwriter, based in Sikkim and Mumbai	
17:00-17:15 IST	 Farewell note Dr. Òscar Pujol, Director, Instituto Cervantes of New Delhi and President, EUNIC Dr. Berthold Franke, Director, Goethe-Institut / Max Mueller Bhavan New Delhi and former President, EUNIC Video message by dignitaries 	

Opening and closing ceremonies will be translated into Indian Sign Language

PLATFORM: Zoom LINKS TO JOIN:

For everyone + schools 10:00-17:15 IST	For adults 10:30-15:30 IST		
Link: https://goethe-institut.zoom.us/j/81213682843	Link: https://goethe-institut.zoom.us/j/85946994993		
Meeting ID: 812 1368 2843	Meeting ID: 859 4699 4993		

































